)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29919

Division: 13UB ELITE

Date: sunday, March 21, 2021
Home: 08 JASA Coastal Surge Blk

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jasa2

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 08 TUSA Silver

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
08 JASA Coastal Surge Blk
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

10
14
15
24
27
28
31
32
38
M
43
44
05
06
07
71
08
09

SIGNATURE CELL

08 TUSA Silver

Name

Caden Cushing
Arne Naess
Riles Porter
Francisco Adelin
Juan Godinez
Marlon Acosta
Reynaldo Dimas
Lay Htoo
Gabiriel Yen
Charles Murphy
Adam Hariri
Michael Wan

Zakaria Adam

Goals Misconduct

0o

Joel Santos Hernandez

Landon Promislow

Owen Roy-farrug

Aneil Jolly
Brandon Acosta

Graham Stutts

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




